Se
ct
io
n
3
 -
 W
PC

  for 5/16” wireline.
RAM ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER
BOP Size New Part Number Coding
3” L-9701042661 * *
4 - 4.5” L-9701042660 * *
5 - 5.5” L-9701042659 * *
6 - 6.5” L-9701042502 * *
9” L-9701042231 * *
LINE SIZE
125 188 218 250 281 312 375 438 468
1/8” 3/16” 7/32” 1/4” 9/32” 5/16” 3/8” 7/16” 15/32”
MULTILINE RANGE -
HYD NITRILE
1 Blind - 5/16”
2 5/16” - 15/32”
ELASTOMER
H HYD NITRILE
M MULTI
Ordering Information
Dual Lightweight Wireline Valve